
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 كلية الطب الأهلية    -الجامعة الأهلية  
 الفرقة الأولى  

 امتحانات الفصل الدراسي الأول  جدول 
 
 
  

Week 14 (27/12/2025 -  1/1/2026)  

Final written and Practical (Code: E-107 & UNI- 109) Online  

Day Code Course name  Venue  Time Groups /Halls 

Sa
tu

rd
ay

  
27

/1
2/

20
25

 

E-107 Elective 1 
Online  

Final written 
(10:00-10:25 am) 

Practical  
(10:30- 11:30 am) All Group 

UNI-109   قضايا مجتمعيه وحقوق
 الأنسان

Final written 
(12:00-1:00 am) 



 

 كلية الطب الأهلية    -الجامعة الأهلية  
 الفرقة الأولى  

 امتحانات الفصل الدراسي الأول  جدول 
 
  

Week 14 (27/12/2025 -  1/1/2026) 

Final Practical Exams (OSPE) 

 مبنى كلية الطب )المجمع الطبي (

Day Code Course name  Venue  Time Groups /Halls 

Su
nd

ay
 

28
/1

2/
20

25
 

MED-
101 

 

Foundation of 

Human Body 

Structure 1 

(Anatomy) 

Anatomy 

Department    

Faculty of 

medicine 

10:00- 1:00  All Group 

      

M
on

da
y 

 2
9/

12
/2

02
5 

MED-
101 

Foundation of  

Human Body 

Structure 2 

(Histology) 

 

 

Histology 
Department    

Faculty of 
Medicine 

 

  

10:00- 1:00  All Group  



 

 كلية الطب الأهلية    -الجامعة الأهلية  
 الفرقة الأولى  

 امتحانات الفصل الدراسي الأول  جدول 
  

Week 14 (27/12/2025 -  1/1/2026) 

Final Practical Exams (OSPE) 

عة الأهليةمبنى الجام  

Day Code Course name  Time Groups /Halls 

Tu
es

da
y 

30
/1

2/
20

25
 

MED-102 
Foundation of Human 

Body Function 1 

(Physiology) 

10:00- 11:00 
 (25060 -25001) (101)مدرج  1لجنة 

 (25120 -25061)   (102)مدرج  2لجنة 

 (25180 -25121) (103)مدرج  3لجنة 

11:30-12:30 
(25240 -25181) (101)مدرج  4لجنة   
 (25300 -25241)   (102)مدرج  5لجنة 
 (25359 -25301) (103)مدرج  6لجنة 

     

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
  

31
/1

2/
20

25
 

MED-102 
Foundation of Human 

Body Function 2 

(Biochemistry ) 

10:00- 11:00 
 (25060 -25001) (101)مدرج  1لجنة 
 (25120 -25061)   (102)مدرج  2لجنة 
 (25180 -25121) (103)مدرج  3لجنة 

11:30-12:30 
(25240 -25181) (101)مدرج  4لجنة   
 (25300 -25241)   (102)مدرج  5لجنة 
 (25359 -25301) (103)مدرج  6لجنة 

     

Th
ur

sd
ay

 
1/

1/
20

26
 

MED-103 Basic Genetics 

10:00- 11:00 
 (25060 -25001) (101)مدرج  1لجنة 
 (25120 -25061)   (102)مدرج  2لجنة 
 (25180 -25121) (103)مدرج  3لجنة 

11:30-12:30 
(25240 -25181) (101)مدرج  4لجنة   
 (25300 -25241)   (102)مدرج  5لجنة 
 (25359 -25301) (103)مدرج  6لجنة 


